Models / Description
Sweep /
Size (MM)
Colour / Specification
Star
Rating
RDP MRP
SilentPro Blossom Smart 1200 Denim Blue, Mocha Brown 5 11956 16999

Ventilus 8" 200 Ivory, White 1165 2099
Ventilus 6" 150 Ivory, White 1070 1999
Ventilus HS 6" 150 Ivory, White, Black, Brown 1181 2099
Ventilus HS 8" 200 Ivory, White, Black, Brown 1332 2349
Mount Air New 6" 150 Steel, Wood 1313 2199
Mount Air New 6" 150 White, Brown, Ivory 1313 2199
Brisk Air Neo 10" 250 White 1293 2349
Brisk Air Neo 8" 200 White 1165 2149
Brisk Air Neo 6" 150 White 1070 1999
Brisk Air Plus 8" 200 Ivory, White 1165 2099
Brisk Air Plus 6" 150 Ivory, White 1070 1999
Axial Air 6" 150 Ivory, White 899 1599
Axial Air 4" 100 Ivory, White 840 1499
Axial Air 8" 200  White 1053 1899
Brisk Air New CM 110 White 1654 2999
EXHD300-4-1 300 1 Phase 1400 rpm 2596 5149
EXHD300-6-1 300 1 Phase 900 rpm 2602 5149
EXHD380-4-1 380 1 Phase 1400 rpm 3100 6249
EXHD380-4-3 380 3 Phase 1400rpm 3420 6799
EXHD380-6-1 380 1 Phase 900 rpm 3071 5949
EXHD450-4-1 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 4314 8499
EXHD450-4-1-NEO 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 4314 8499
EXHD450-4-3 450 3 Phase 1400 rpm 4679 9199
EXHD450-6-1 450 1 Phase 900 rpm 3996 7899
EXHD600-6-1 600 1 Phase 900 rpm 7951 15499
EXHD600-6-3 600 3 Phase 900 rpm 8044 15699
EXHD900-8-3 900 3 Phase 700 rpm 21056 39099
ACVORTEX18WM 450 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 6033 9899
ACVORTEX18PF 450 Pedestal 1 Phase 6619 10899
ACVORTEX24WM 600 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 7359 11999
ACVORTEX24PF 600 Pedestal 1 Phase 8213 12699